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 начальник
управления Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Упр фин

Винокурова Т.Г.
08.02.2018
16:50:48

12.02.2018
11:22:20

2.0
Не
согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 начальник
управления
сельского
хозяйства Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Упр
сельхоз

Зиятдинов К.Х.
08.02.2018
16:50:48

09.02.2018
14:46:17

2.0 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 Первый
заместитель
главы
Октябрьского МР
Мун образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Руководст
во

Ерохина Е.А.
08.02.2018
16:50:48

12.02.2018
08:06:23

2.0 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 начальник
управления Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Упр фин

Винокурова Т.Г.
16.02.2018
17:55:32

26.02.2018
09:22:50

4.0 Согласовано

Согласовать
проект
нормативного
акта

 начальник
отдела Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/О
тд эк предпр

Бутюгова Н.А.
26.02.2018
09:25:35

27.02.2018
08:38:23

5.0 Согласовано

Визирование
автором
(руководителе
м
подразделения
)
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 Начальник
юридического
отдела Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/О
тд юрид

Дульцева Н.В.
27.02.2018
08:39:37

01.03.2018
13:27:04

6.0 Согласовано
Юридическая
экспертиза

 заведующий
сектором Мун
образ-
я/Согласие/Октяб
рьский/Админист
рация/Аппарат/С
ек канц

Сазонова Л.М.
01.03.2018
13:28:26

01.03.2018
14:03:57

6.0 Согласовано

Редактировани
е и
нормоконтроль
документа
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